
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  

 No. Exam/Online/2014/2040                 Dated : 20/12/2014  

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  
  

 Time table of the Examination of B.E. VIIth Sem. (Electronic) (Chemical) 
(Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)Exam Dec. 2014  
  

Time  : 11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M.  
 

Center- SOS, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
 

B.E. Electronics VIIth Sem 

Date  Day  Paper  Name of Paper  

23-12-2014 Tuesday EL-701 VLSI 

26-12-2014 Friday EL-702 
TV and Radar 

29-12-2014 Monday EL-703 
Microwave Engineering  

01-01-2015 Thursday EL-704 
Advance Communication 

03-01-2015 Saturday EL-705 
Process Control & Instrumentation  

  
B.E. Chemical VIIth Sem 

Date  Day  Paper  Name of Paper  

24-12-2014 Wednesday CM-701 Computational Method in Chemical Engg. 

29-12-2014 Monday CM-702 
Transport Phenomenon 

02-01-2015 Friday CM-703 
Process Equipment & Design-II 

08-01-2015 Thursday CM-704 
Environmental Engg.  

12-01-2015 Monday CM-705 
Safety Engg. & Hazard Mgmt.  

14-01-2015 Wednesday  
Entrepreneurship mgmt. & Economics 

 

 

        EXAM CONTROLLER 
  

  



Copy to :-  

1- The Head, S.O.S. Inst. Of Engg., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

2- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

4- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

5- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

6- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

 

 

               
          Dy.Registrar(Exam/Conf) 

 


